No Description Available
10K284Y678G1
Global Commercial Alias 10K284Y678G1
Product ID 7B10K284Y678G1
ABB Type Designation 30HP,1475RPM,3PH,50HZ,286T,1056M,TE
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
30HP,1475RPM,3PH,50HZ,286T,1056M,TEABB Type Designation
40 °CAmbient Temperature
Baldor-RelianceBrand / Label
CSA
UR
Certification Agency
United States (US)Country of Origin
85015230Customs Tariff Number
Not Regulated / ExemptEfficiency Level
Current Freq Power Speed Voltage
43 A 50 Hz 30 Hp 1475 r/min 400 V
Electrical Data
TEFCEnclosure Type
IronFrame Material
UndefinedFrame Size
10K284Y678G1Global Commercial Alias
198.398 kgGross Weight
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
RigidMotor Base Type
286TMotor Frame Size
ANEMA Design Code
3Number of Phases
Single SpeedNumber of Speeds
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1/210K284Y678G1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
GP 3PH EnclosedProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 cmProduct Net Height
198.398 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1.15Service Factor
NEMAStandards
Direct On LineStarting of Motor
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
2/210K284Y678G1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25